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Efectivo el 15 de Diciembre de 2024
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Information 617-222-3200

Transfer available within two hours of first tap. If applicable CharlieCard & Cash Reduced Informacion

pay fare difference. Not eligible with on-board cash fares. ' Contactless IO-g'Stt ang Fg_lénd 617-222-2229
Transferencia valida por 2 horas, paga la diferencia tarifaria. No Bus $1.70 $1.70 $0.85 jetos " erdi _OS

elegible con tarifas en efectivo a bordo. : : : Transit Police 617-222-1212
Children 11 and under ride free. Bus + Subway $2.40 $4.10 $1.10 Policia de MBTA

Nifios de 11y menores viajan gratis. TTY 711

& AlIMBTA buses accessible. More information about fares on mbta.com/fares

Todos los autobuses de MBTA son accesibles. Mas informaciones tarifarias en mbta.com/fares A125P086-3.1 mbta.com



Monday-Friday
Lunes a Viernes

Inbound to Reservoir
Direccidn hacia Reservoir

Outbound to Harvard
Direccién hacia Harvard

Saturday

Séabado

Inbound to Reservoir

Direccién hacia Reservoir

Outbound to Harvard
Direccién hacia Harvard

Sunday
Domingo

Inbound to Reservoir
Direccién hacia Reservoir

Outbound to Harvard
Direccién hacia Harvard
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PMtimes are bold

Hora de la tarde/noche en color més oscura

Information included in this timetable is subject to change without

notice. Traffic and weather may affect running times and/or frequency.
La informacidn incluida en este horario esta sujeta a cambios sin previo

aviso. El tréfico y el clima pueden afectar la frecuencia del autobus.

Saturday service operates on
Sébado Horario Festivos

MLK Jr. Day, Presidents Day, Patriots' Day, Columbus/Indigenous

Peoples Day.




